Releases - February 14, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

189345
218418
277778
270907
286673
287826
209650
209918
269247
279453
165771

Williams
King
Osborne
Henry
Travis
Balusik
Yeary
Brown
Harrell
Ratliff
Campbell

Henry
Roger
Brian
Justin
Amber
Brandy
Allen
Joshua
Brandon
James
Raleigh

S
Thomas

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Campbell County Jail
Ross- Cash Center
Laurel County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Muhlenberg County Jail
Crittenden County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



